## RECEIVED JAN. 3, 2012 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-120021

Tariff No. \_\_\_1\_\_\_

\_\_1\_Revised Page No. \_21\_\_\_\_

Company Name/Permit Number: Lee A. Lamb Registered Trade Name: Sweet Pee Disposal

Item 100 - Residential Service -- Monthly Rates (continued on next page)

Rates in this item apply:

- (1) To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste collection services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes, condominiums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit; and/or
- (2) When required by a local government service level ordinance solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, condominiums and apartment buildings of less than \_N/A\_\_\_ residential units, where service is billed to the property owner or manager.

Rates below apply in the following service area:

Symbols	Number of		Garbage	
	units or F	Frequency	Service	
	Containers S	Service of	Rate	
	Micro-mini			
	Mini Can			
(N)	1 - 32 gal 🛛 🛛	NG	23.82	
(N)	1 - 32 gal E	EOWG	12.48	
(N)	1 - 32 gal N	MG	6.25	
(**)		NG	47.63	
		EOWG	24.95	
(N)	1 N 1 19420 1 N 2	MG	12.48	
(,,,)		WG	49.79	
	-	EOWG	27.12	
(N)		MG	13.56	
()	0	WG	110.41	
	• ··· 3…	EOWG	55.33	
requency	of Service Codes	: WG='	Weekly Garbage; EOWG=Every Other Week G	arbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekl
	of Service Codes Description/ru	Recyc List of	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MI thers used:	R=Monthly Recycling
Note 1: 1	Description/ru	Recyc List of les related les related	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MI thers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag	e _N/A geN/A
Note 1: 1	Description/ru	Recyc List of les related les related	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MI thers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag	R=Monthly Recycling $pe _N/A$ geN/A
Note 1: 1 Note 2: 1 Note: 3:	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related the recycl	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mi thers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred	R=Monthly Recycling $pe _N/A$ geN/A
Note 1: 1	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mi thers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred	R=Monthly Recycling geN/A it/debit of
Note 1: 1 Note 2: 1 Note: 3: \$	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related the recycl a	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mitthers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred applies.	R=Monthly Recycling geN/A it/debit of
Note 1: 1 Note 2: 1 Note: 3: \$	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related the recycl a	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mi thers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred	R=Monthly Recycling geN/A it/debit of
Note 1: 1 Note 2: 1 Note: 3: \$	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related the recycl a	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mitthers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred applies.	R=Monthly Recycling geN/A it/debit of
Note 1: 1 Note 2: 1 Note: 3: \$ Notes for	Description/ru Description/ru In addition to	Recyc List of les related les related the recycl a continued	ling; EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; Mitthers used: to recycling program are shown on pag to yardwaste program are shown on pag ing rates shown above, a recycling cred applies.	R=Monthly Recycling geN/A it/debit of

Issue date: 1/3/12

Effective date: 1/12/12

Docket	No	TG-	
DOUVOI	TIO.	10-	

Date:

(For Official Use Only)

By:\_\_\_\_